8:30am

8:40am

8:50am

9:00am

9:30am

10:30am

10:45am

11:45am

1:00pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

4:00pm

Agenda
MEP Advisory Board

Wednesday, January 21, 2015
NIST — Portrait Room
Gaithersburg, MD

Meeting Logistics
Kari Reidy, NIST MEP

Welcome, Introductions, and Opening Remarks
Vickie Wessel, Chair

Audience Introductions

MEP Director Update on Activities
Dr. Phillip Singerman, Acting Director, NIST MEP

Technology Acceleration Committee Update
Jeff Wilcox, Committee Chair

Break

Board Governance Committee Update
Vickie Wessel, Committee Chair

Lunch

Overview of NIST Labs
Dr. Richard Cavanagh, Acting Associate Director for Laboratory Programs, NIST

Discussion of NIST Tours
Dave Stieren, NIST MEP

NIST Tours (Only Open to NIST MEP Board Members)
- Manufacturing Robotics Testbed, Building 202

- Center for Automotive Lightweighting, Building 231

- Additive Manufacturing, Building 304

Meeting Concludes



