Agenda MEP Advisory Board Wednesday, January 21, 2015 NIST – Portrait Room Gaithersburg, MD

8:30am	Meeting Logistics Kari Reidy, NIST MEP
8:40am	Welcome, Introductions, and Opening Remarks Vickie Wessel, Chair
8:50am	Audience Introductions
9:00am	MEP Director Update on Activities Dr. Phillip Singerman, Acting Director, NIST MEP
9:30am	Technology Acceleration Committee Update Jeff Wilcox, Committee Chair
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Board Governance Committee Update Vickie Wessel, Committee Chair
11:45am	Lunch
1:00pm	Overview of NIST Labs Dr. Richard Cavanagh, Acting Associate Director for Laboratory Programs, NIST
1:45pm	Discussion of NIST Tours Dave Stieren, NIST MEP
2:00pm	 NIST Tours (Only Open to NIST MEP Board Members) Manufacturing Robotics Testbed, Building 202 Center for Automotive Lightweighting, Building 231 Additive Manufacturing, Building 304
4:00pm	Meeting Concludes